
Notice boards and
poster display cases

Notice boards and
poster display cases



2

s

Helping you with your choice: use the table below to define and refine your search for the VITINCOM® notice board 
best suited to your display needs.

VITINCOM® at a glance 

Page Notice 
boards

Profile 
depth 
(mm)

Environment Glazing Display capacity (number of A4 sheets) Doors Configuration Posts

Outdoor Indoor
Vandal 

resistant 
Plexichoc® 

1 
A4

2 
A4

4 
A4

6 
A4

8 
A4

9 
A4

12 
A4

16 
A4

18 
A4

21 
A4

24 
A4

27 
A4

28 
A4

30 
A4

Si
ng

le
 d

oo
r 

(p
or

tr
ai

t)

Du
al

-d
oo

r 
(l

an
ds

ca
pe

)

Ra
is

in
g 

do
or

 

Single 
sided

Double 
sided

60
 x 

40
 m

m

Ø 
76

 m
m

Qu
at

ro

In
te

rn
al

 st
an

d

8 Tradition 30

10 Classic 58

12 1000 75

14 2000 75

24 Decorative 
themed 30

34 Access 30

36 Allure 30

38 Sliding door 34/60

40 Media 40

42 Innova 70/80

44 Snap frames 10/21



3

2	� VITINCOM® at a glance

4	 The ADVANTAGES OF VITINCOM®

5	 VITINCOM® outdoor “Quality 7”

OUTDOOR LOCKABLE 
NOTICE BOARDSI

8	� “Tradition” range
	 Single and dual-door

10	 “Classic” range

12	 “1000” range
	 Single and dual-door

14	 “2000” range
	 Single and double sided

16	� Post kits 
	 60 x 40 mm, Ø 76 mm, Quatro

18	� Decorative and standard 
header boards

20	 LED lighting kits and magnets

II DECORATIVE THEMED 
NOTICE BOARDS

24	� “School Fun” notice boards

26	 “Water Fun” notice boards

28	 “Gourmet” notice boards

30	� Park notice BOARDS

III INDOOR NOTICE 
BOARDS

34	 “Access” range

36	 “Allure” range
	 Single and dual-door

38	� Sliding door notice boards

40	 “Media” range

42	 “Innova” range

44	 Snap frames

46	 LED lighting kits and magnets

47	 Display stands

48	 Flags

49 	 ACCESSORIES

50	 INDEX

C O N T E N T S Legend
Throughout the catalogue, icons 
are used to help you identify the 
characteristics of each range of 
Vitincom® notice board: accessories, 
colours, availability...

PRODUCT INFORMATION

ACCESSORIES

RAL …

QUALITY QUALITY 

Products with outdoor  
“Quality 7” VITINCOM®  

(see page 5)

VITINCOM® magnets included Standard RAL colours 

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Products in stock

Decorative header board 
(see page 18)

Standard header board 
(see page 18)

Post kits 
(see page 16)

LED lighting kits 
(see page 20 or 46)

Depth of the notice board30
mm



4

Vitincom® your guarantee of quality

è Peace of mind
All VITINCOM® products are supplied with a five-year 
guarantee*. No VITINCOM® products are made under license. 
To protect and to ensure the quality of our products and 
guard against low quality copies, all VITINCOM® products are 
labelled.

è A wide range
The exceptionally wide & broad range offered by VITINCOM® 
makes it one of the most comprehensive brands of display 
in Europe: outdoor or indoor notice boards, in anodised or 
painted finish, with or without posts... offering the ability to 
meet your expectations all in a fully controlled budgetary 
framework.

è Materials & norms
Glazing: Plexichoc®: transparent organic UV blocking glazing 
material with good shock resistance ISO 7032-2. Safety 
glass: tempered glass BS EN 12150-1.
Aluminium profile: Conforms to EN AW 6060 - BS EN 573-3.
Aluminium posts: Conform to EN AW 6106, EN AW 6060 and 
EN AW 6063 - EN 755-2, providing high mechanical strength.

è Quality & durability in design
One of the best ways to act environmentally responsible 
is to design & manufacture sustainable products, limiting 
the frequency of their renewal. Anodised profiles undergo 
electro-chemical treatment resulting in a 15 μ thick 
protective surface coating of aluminium oxide. Painted 
profiles are powder coated using polyester powder to 60 
μ then oven-baked at 180-200°C. All paint finishes are UV 
treated to ensure that the original colour is not lost over 
time.

è Packaging
Packaging is of high quality to ensure that you receive 
goods in perfect condition. The packaging used is specific 
to the nature of the product – reinforced cardboard boxes, 
banding, cloth sheathes & wooden crates.

è A large choice of accessories
VITINCOM® offers a large choice of accessories as standard: 
post kits, decorative & standard header boards, LED lighting 
kits.

è Recycling & Social responsibility
VITINCOM® is committed to continual improvement in its 
environmental performance and to demonstrate a strong 
sense of responsibility for people and the environment. 
VITINCOM® has established with its partners, a recycling 
process optimisation policy without sacrificing quality.
-100% of VITINCOM® notice boards are recyclable (door, back, 
profile, packaging)
-100% of steel, aluminium, plastic & wood off cuts are 
recycled.
-100% of waste (oil, paint, etc) are collected and disposed  
of by specialised waste disposal facilities.

è Colours
For each notice board, a range of standard colours is offered. 
Should your project require a different colour, at VITINCOM® 
we can supply your notice board in any RAL colour (please 
contact us for more details). The majority of products with 
an anodised finish are in stock and also in the best selling 
colours.

*under normal operating conditions (guarantee not applicable to non-VITINCOM products).



5

VITINCOM® OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”

 �Safe, secure,  
waterproof  
& lockable

QUALITY QUALITY 

100 %

3 �FULL DISPLAY
100% of the display  
surface visible (lock  
mounted on the door  
not the glazing).

2 LOCKABLE 
Exclusive Vitincom® 
tamper-proof  
safety lock with  
hidden latch.

1 HINGE FREE  
Wear-resistant,  
warp-proof  
integrated hinge.

4 STRENGTH 
Robust Vitincom® profiles  
in 4mm anti-vandal Plexichoc® 
glazing or safety glass.

6 ADAPTABLE  
Reversible door (right-
opening on delivery).

5 PRACTICAL  
Doors easily replaceable 
in case of major vandalism.

7 WATERPROOF  
Elastomer seal  
& anti-condensation  
vents.



6



7

8	 “Tradition” range
	 Single and dual-door

10	 “Classic” range

12	 “1000” range
	 Single and dual-door

14	 “2000” range
	 Single and double sided

16	��� Post kits 
	 60 x 40 mm, Ø 76 mm, Quatro

18	� Decorative and standard 
header boards

20	� LED lighting KITS  
AND MAGNETS

OUTDOOR LOCKABLE 
NOTICE BOARDSI



8

“TRADITION” NOTICE BOARDS
Single and dual-door

�� 30 mm profile.

�� From 2 to 18 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Aluminium frame in anodised or painted 
finish.

�� 4mm Plexichoc® vandal-resistant glazing.

�� Portrait door or dual door.

�� Waterproof elastomer seal.

�� Tamper-proof safety lock, supplied with  
2 keys.

�� Wall or post mounting (optional).

�� Galvanised steel backboard in a white 
lacquered finish for use with magnets.

�� Rear painted grey RAL 9002.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

�� Choice of optional accessories (see pages 
16 to 20):

›› 60 x 40 mm post kit.
›› Decorative header boards.
›› LED lighting kits.
›› Additional magnets.

Slimline, elegant and compact, the most popular way to 
protect documents outside.

RAL 8017

RAL 9005

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3004

Anodised

PRODUCT FEATURES

è OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”: hinge free, 
lockable, full display, strength, 
practical, adaptable, waterproof  
(see page 5).

è Slimline and discreet using a narrow 
profile.

è Available in the popular and 
traditional dual-door format for 
greater display area.

è Simple and durable design.

Code 405001 QUALITY QUALITY 

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Magnets 
supplied



9

Code 405075

+ Wave header.  
Code 409015

Code 505000
Lighting kit. 
Code 509100

External  
dimensions

H 400 x 550 mm H 750 x 550 mm H 750 x 750 mm H 660 x 905 mm H 1050 x 750 mm H 750 x 1200 mm H 1050 x 1400 mm

Window size 303 x 453 mm 653 x 453 mm 653 x 653 mm 563 x 808 mm 953 x 653 mm 2 x 653 x 516 mm 2 x 953 x 616 mm

Door type Portrait Portrait Portrait Portrait Portrait Dual-door Dual-door
Glazing Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® 

Anodised code 505000 505001 505002 505050 505003 505075 505076

Painted code 405000 405001 405002 405050 405003 405075 405076
LED kit code 509100 509100 509101 509135 509101 509120 509121

6 A4 8 A4 9 A4 8 A4 18 A44 A42 A4

Code 505002 

Code 405003
+ Post kit. Code 416356  
+ PLUS post. Code 416460

30
mm

  30 Depth
mm  Accessories     

 pages 16 to 20



10

�� 58 mm profile.

�� From 4 to 21 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Aluminium frame in anodised or painted 
finish.

�� 4mm Plexichoc® vandal-resistant glazing 
(or tempered safety glass on request).

�� Portrait door. Larger formats use raising 
doors suspended on gas struts for easy 
opening and support.

�� Waterproof elastomer seal.

�� Tamper-proof safety lock, supplied with  
2 keys. 2 locks on models of 1350 mm  
in height and all raising door models.

�� Wall or post mounting (optional).

�� Galvanised steel backboard in a white 
lacquered finish for use with magnets.

�� Rear painted grey RAL 9002.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

�� Choice of optional accessories (see page 
16 to 20):

›› 60 x 40 mm post kit.
›› Decorative header boards.
›› LED lighting kits.
›› Additional magnets.

Classic and discreet, the ideal notice board for public buildings 
and corporate offices.

“CLASSIC” NOTICE BOARDS

Code 506004

PRODUCT FEATURES

è OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”: hinge free, 
lockable, full display, strength, 
practical, adaptable, waterproof  
(see page 5).

è �Available with a choice of 4mm 
anti-vandal Plexichoc® glazing or 
tempered safety glass.

è�A deeper profile than the “Tradition”, 
the “Classic” can offer larger display 
formats while maintaining all 
structural integrity.

QUALITY QUALITY 

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Magnets 
supplied*Except codes  

506480/481/482

RAL 8017

RAL 9005

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3004

Anodised



11

Code 406080
+ Lighting kit. Code 509117

Code 506004
+ Post kit. Code 516358 
+ PLUS post. Code 516470

Code 406081
+ Post kit. Code 416358
+ Dome header. Code 409006  

Code 406002

External  
dimensions

H 750 x 550 mm H 750 x 750 mm H 830 x 980 mm H 1050 x 750 mm H 1350 x 750 mm H 1350 x 1000 mm H 1080 x 1330 mm H 1 130 x 1600 mm

Window size 653 x 453 mm 653 x 653 mm 733 x 883 mm 953 x 653 mm 1253 x 653 mm 1253 x 903 mm 983 x 1233 mm 1033 x 1503 mm

Door type Portrait Portrait Portrait Portrait Portrait Portrait Raising Raising
Glazing* Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® 

Anodised code 506000 506001 506080 506002 506003 506004 506081 506082

Painted code 406000 406001 406080 406002 406003 406004 406081 406082

LED kit code 509115 509116 509117 509116 509123 509102 509136 509106

8 A4 9 A4 12 A4 16 A4 18 A4 21 A46 A44 A4

30
mm

  58 Depth
mm  Accessories     

 pages 16 to 20

* Available in tempered safety glass in request.



12

�� 75 mm profile.

�� From 8 to 30 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Aluminium frame in anodised or painted 
finish.

�� 4mm Plexichoc® vandal-resistant glazing 
(or tempered safety glass on request).

�� Portrait door. Larger formats use raising 
doors suspended on gas struts for easy 
opening and support.

�� Waterproof elastomer seal.

�� Tamper-proof safety lock, supplied with 
2 keys. 2 locks on models of 1350 mm in 
height and all raising door models.

�� Wall or post mounting (optional).

�� Galvanised steel backboard in a white 
lacquered finish for use with magnets.

�� Rear painted grey RAL 9002.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4, 
maximum 20 per notice board).

�� Choice of optional accessories (see page 
16 to 20):

›› Ø 76 mm round post kit.
›› Quatro post kit.
›› Standard header boards.
›› LED lighting kits.
›› Additional magnets.

A strong and timeless notice board with a wide range of sizes 
and accessories allowing all combinations.

Code 414021

+ Post kit. Code 416411  
+ Header board. Code 402917

PRODUCT FEATURES

è OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”: hinge free, 
lockable, full display, strength, 
practical, adaptable, waterproof  
(see page 5).

è �Robust 75 mm profile allows a choice 
of very large formats in total security.

è �Available in large dual-door format 
for large displays.

è Available with a choice of 4mm 
anti-vandal Plexichoc glazing or 
tempered safety glass.

“1000” NOTICE BOARDS
Single and dual-door

QUALITY QUALITY 

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

RAL 8017

RAL 9005

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3004

Anodised

Magnets 
supplied



13

Code 507080

Code 407081 + 407080
+ Quatro post. Code 416404
+ Quatro PLUS post. Code 416406
+ Header board. Code 402912 & 402910

Code 407084

+ Lighting kit.  
Code 509117

External  
dimensions H 750 x 1000 mm H 1000 x 750 mm H 1350 x 750 mm H 1350 x 1000 mm H 1000 x 1350 mm H 1000 x 1600 mm H 1000 x 2010 mm H 750 x 1200 mm H 1050 x 1800 mm H 1050 x 2300 mm

8 A4 9 A4 12 A4 16 A4 18 A4 21 A4 27 A4 8 A4 24 A4 30 A4

Window size 651 x 901 mm 901 x 651 mm 1251 x 651 mm 1251 x 901 mm 889 x 1239 mm 889 x 1489 mm 889 x 1899 mm 2 x 651 x 514 mm 2 x 951 x 814 mm 2 x 951 x 1064 mm

Door type Raising Portrait Portrait Portrait Raising Raising Raising Dual-door Dual-door Dual-door

Glazing* Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® 

Anodised code 507084 507080 507002 507003 507081 507082 507083 514020 514021 514022

Painted code 407084 407080 407002 407003 407081 407082 407083 414020 414021 414022

LED kit code 509117 509116 509123 509102 509136 509106 509109 509103 509108 509110

Code 407081

30
mm

  75 Depth
mm  Accessories     

  pages 16 to 20

* Available in tempered safety glass on request.



14

�� 75 mm profile.

�� From 8 to 60 A4 sheets (double sided 
model).

�� Single or double sided.

�� Aluminium frame in anodised or painted 
finish.

�� Radius corners.

�� 4mm Plexichoc® vandal-resistant glazing 
(or tempered safety glass on request).

�� Portrait door. Larger formats use raising 
doors suspended on gas struts for easy 
opening and support.

�� Waterproof elastomer seal.

�� Tamper-proof safety lock, supplied with  
2 keys. 2 locks on models of 1350 mm  
in height and all raising door models.

�� Wall or post mounting (optional).

�� Galvanised steel backboard in a white 
lacquered finish for use with magnets.

�� Rear painted grey RAL 9002.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4, 
maximum 20 per notice board).

�� Choice of optional accessories (see page 
16 to 20):

›› 	Ø 76 mm round post kit.
›› Quatro post kit.
›› Standard header boards.
›› LED lighting kits.
›› Additional magnets.

An elegant contemporary design featuring radius corners,  
with the adaptability for any project.

“2000” NOTICE BOARDS
Single and double sided

Code 510074

PRODUCT FEATURES

è OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”: hinge free, 
lockable, full display, strength, 
practical, adaptable, waterproof  
(see page 5).

è �Elegant cast aluminium radius 
corners.

è �Adaptability: wide choice of formats, 
single or double sided, anodised or 
painted finish, Plexichoc® glazing or 
safety glass, wall or post mounted, 
with or without header board or 
lighting.

QUALITY QUALITY 

RAL 8017

RAL 9005

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3004

Anodised / RAL 9006

Magnets 
supplied



15

Code 412071
+ Header board.  
Code 402902

Code 510071

+ Lighting kit. Code 509136

Code 410070

External  
dimensions

H 1000 x 750 mm H 1350 x 750 mm H 1350 x 1000 mm H 1000 x 1350 mm H 1000 x 1600 mm H 1000 x 2010 mm H 1350 x 1710 mm H 1710 x 1350 mm
9 A4 12 A4 16 A4 18 A4 21 A4 27 A4 28 A4 30 A4

Window size 901 x 651 mm 1251 x 651 mm 1251 x 901 mm 889 x 1239 mm 889 x 1489 mm 889 x 1899 mm 1239 x 1599 mm 1599 x 1239 mm

Door type Portrait Portrait Portrait Raising Raising Raising Raising Raising

Glazing* Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® Plexichoc® 

Single 
sided

Anodised code 510070 510002 510003 510071 510072 510075 510073 510074
Painted code 410070 410002 410003 410071 410072 410075 410073 410074
LED kit code 509116 509123 509102 509136 509106 509109 509107 509104

Double 
sided

Anodised code 512070 512002 512003 512071 512072 512075 512073 512074
Painted code 412070 412002 412003 412071 412072 412075 412073 412074
LED kit code 509123 509124 509132 509104 509133 509138 509134 509137

Code 412070
+ Header board.  

Code 402900

Ø 76 mm post.

Code 416404
Quatro post kit.

Quatro post

Code 412073
+ Ø 76 mm post kit.

 Code 416411

* Available in tempered safety glass on request.

  75 Depth
mm  Accessories     

  pages 16 to 20



16

All outdoor models can be securely mounted on post systems specifically designed and tested 
for VITINCOM® notice boards. Easy to install, safe, and require no drilling of the notice board, 
ensuring that it remains waterproof.

1  60 x 40 post kit for “Tradition” and 
“Classic” ranges
�� Posts in anodised or painted finish.

�� Black top cap.

�� Attached to the rear of the notice board using 
brushed stainless steel brackets.

�� Post kit contains 2 posts and 4 mounting 
brackets.

�� To be embedded into a concrete base (total 
height of the posts 2600mm) or on base 
plates (total height of the posts 2200mm).

60 x 40 PLUS post
�� A central post used to align several 

“Tradition” or “Classic” notice boards (except 
notice boards with width ≥ 1400 mm).

�� Kit contains 1 post and 2 central brushed 
stainless steel mounting brackets.

�� To be embedded into a concrete base.

�� Warning: 60 x 40 PLUS post for a “Tradition” 
is different from a 60 x 40 PLUS post for a 
“Classic”.

2  Round Ø 76 mm post kit for “1000”  
and “2000” ranges
�� Round 76 mm diameter aluminium posts in 

anodised or painted finish.

�� Black lacquered steel top cap.

�� Easy installation with no drilling required 
using dovetailed cast aluminium clamps.

�� Notice board adjustable in height.

�� To be embedded into a concrete base.

�� Post kit contains 2 Ø 76 mm posts and  
4 cast aluminium clamps.

�� Height: see table opposite (page 17).

3  Quatro post kit for “1000” and “2000” 
ranges
�� Oblong and dovetailed aluminium posts  

80 x 125 mm in anodised or painted finish.

�� Black lacquered steel top cap.

�� Easy installation with no drilling required 
using dovetailed cast aluminium clamps.

�� Notice board adjustable in height.

�� To be embedded into a concrete base or on 
base plates (ground hoop bolts supplied).

�� Height: see table opposite (page 17).

�� Post kit contains 2 Quatro posts and 4 cast 
aluminium clamps.

Quatro Plus post
�� A central post used to align several “1000”  

or “2000” notice boards.

�� Kit contains 1 post and 4 cast aluminium 
clamps.

�� If the alignment is likely to be exposed 
to strong winds we strongly recommend 
embedding in a concrete base.

POST SYSTEMS

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

RAL 8017

RAL 9005

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3004

Anodised



17

1 2 3

60 x 40 post kit 

+ 60 x 40 PLUS post Round Ø 76 mm post kit 

Quatro post on base plates 

Quatro post kit  
+ Quatro Plus post 

Notice board Post kit PLUS post

Model Height of notice 
board (mm) Installation Anodised 

code
Painted 

code Post height Anodised 
code Painted code

1

60 x 40 mm

“Tradition” without  
deco header board 400-660-750-1050

Concrete fix 516356 416356 2600 mm 516460* 416460*
Base plates 516357 416357 2200 mm - -

“Classic” without  
deco header board

750-830-1050
Concrete fix 516356 416356 2600 mm 516470 416470
Base plates 516357 416357 2200 mm - -

1080-1130
Concrete fix only

516358 416358 2600 mm - -
1350 516358 416358 2600 mm 516470 416470

“Tradition” & “Classic” with 
deco header board**

400-660-750-830
Concrete fix only

516356 416356 2600 mm - -
1050-1080-1130-1350 516358 416358 2600 mm - -

2

Ø 76 mm

“1000” & “2000” without 
header board

750-1000-1050

Concrete fix only

516410 416410 2475 mm - -
1350-1710 516411 416411 2700 mm - -

“1000” & “2000” with  
header board

750-1000-1050 516411 416411 2700 mm - -
1350-1710 516413 416413 3000 mm - -

3

Quatro
“1000” & “2000” without  
header board

750-1000-1050
Concrete fix 516400 416400 2475 mm 516402 416402
Base plates 516401 416401 2058 mm 516403 416403

1350-1710
Concrete fix 516404 416404 2700 mm 516406 416406
Base plates 516405 416405 2208 mm 516407 416407

“1000” & “2000” with  
header board

750-1000-1050
Concrete fix only

516404 416404 2700 mm 516406 416406
1350-1710 516408 416408 3000 mm 516409 416409

* Except “Tradition” dual-door notice boards (H 750 x 1200 mm and H 1050 x 1400 mm).  ** Post kits include steel reinforcement to ensure stability & correct wind loading.



18

Personalise your display with a header board, specifically 
designed for VITINCOM® notice boards.

1 to 3  Decorative header 
boards for “Tradition” and “Classic” 
ranges 
�� Plasma cut from 2 mm steel sheet.

�� 3 shapes:
›› �1  Dome
›› 2  Wave
›› 3  Point

�� 6 standard colours: 
to match standard notice board RAL 
colours + RAL 9006 to match an 
anodised finish.

�� Attached to a wall using pre-drilled 
mounting holes or on posts using  
the 60 x 40 post kit.

Sign writing (optional)
�� All header boards are supplied blank. Should you require a sign writing service please 

contact your dealer.

4  5  Standard header boards
for “1000” & “2000” ranges on posts
�� 75 mm aluminium frame matching the 

notice board.

�� Height 220 mm.

�� Signage surface in galvanised steel 
backboard in a white lacquered finish.

�� Right angle corners (“1000”) or radius 
corners (“2000”).

�� 6 standard colours: 
to match standard notice board RAL 
colours + RAL 9006 to match an 
anodised finish.

�� Supplied with 2 cast aluminium clamps.

Decorative & Standard  
header boards

RAL colours for decorative and standard header boards

RAL 8017

RAL 9005

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3004

Anodised / R
AL 9006

Warning: for safety reasons, decorative and standard header boards must be used with 
concrete fixed posts kits only.



19

Notice board width 
(mm)

Dome Wave  Point

550 409000 409010 409020

750 409001 409011 409021

905 409002 409012 409022

980 409003 409013 409023

1000 409004 409014 409024

1200 409005 409015 409025

1330 409006 409016 409026

1400 409007 409017 409027

1600 409008 409018 409028

Notice board width 
(mm)

For “1000” ranges (mitered corners) For “2000” ranges (radius corners)

Anodised Painted Anodised Painted

750 502910 402910 502900 402900
1000 502911 402911 502901 402901
1350 502912 402912 502902 402902
1600 502913 402913 502903 402903
1710 - - 502906 402906
2010 502914 402914 502904 402904

For dual-door “1000” ranges

1200 502918 402918
1800 502917 402917
2300 502919 402919

Decorative header boards for “Tradition”  
and “Classic” ranges Standard header boards for “1000” & “2000” ranges on posts

4  Standard header boards for “1000”
(Sign writing: contact your dealer)

1  Dome
(Sign writing: contact your dealer)

2  Wave
(Sign writing: contact your dealer)

5  Standard header boards for “2000”
(Sign writing: contact your dealer)

3  Point
(Sign writing: contact your dealer)



20

LED LIGHTING KITS AND MAGNETS 

LED Lighting kits

Code LED ribbon 
length (mm)

No. LED 
ribbons Transformer

509100 450 2 18 W

509101 650 2 18 W

509102 950 2 30 W

509103 1150 1 30 W

509104 1300 2 60 W

509106 1550 1 30 W

509107 1650 2 60 W

509108 1750 1 30 W

509109 1950 1 30 W

509110 2250 1 60 W

509115 500 1 18 W

509116 700 1 18 W

509117 900 1 18 W

509120 1100 2 18 W

509121 1300 2 18 W

509123 700 2 30 W

509124 700 4 60 W

509132 950 4 100 W

509133 1550 2 60 W

509134 1650 4 100 W

509135 800 2 18 W

509136 1250 1 30 W

509137 1300 4 100 W

509138 1950 2 60 W

1 � LED Lighting kits
�� High efficiency white light: typical brightness 

60 Lumens per watt*.

�� Life expectancy: 75,000 hours*.

�� Energy efficiency: 15 watts* per linear metre 
of electricity consumed.

�� Lighting kit comprises 1 or 2 led ribbons 
(one for the top & one for the bottom 
depending on size) with a transformer to be 
installed outside the notice boards.

�� Product codes: see table.

�� Warning: LED ribbons & transformer are 
not factory fitted and require installation 
by a qualified electrician to comply with 
applicable safety regulations.

�� For a factory fitted kit please contact your 
dealer.  
* except codes 509100, 509101, 509120 and 
509121: 20 lumens/watt, 50,000 hours, 5 watts/
linear metre.

Technical specifications:
�� LED: IP 44.

�� �Transformers: IP 67.

�� �Maximum recommended distance between 
LED ribbon and transformer:

›› 5 m with 2 x 0.75 mm² cable,
›› 10 m with 2 x 1.5 mm² cable,
›› 15 m with 2 x 2.5 mm² cable.

2 �VITINCOM® Magnets 
�� Ø 23 mm in packs of 10 units.

3 Coloured Magnets 
�� Ø 10, 20 or 30 mm in packs of 12 

(1 colour per pack).

2 � �Ø 23 mm VITINCOM® magnets, 
pack of 10

502020

3 � �Ø 10 mm magnets, pack of 12 502002

3 � �Ø 20 mm magnets, pack of 12 502001

3 � �Ø 30 mm magnets, pack of 12 502000



“Tradition” notice boards

“2000” notice boards Dual-door “Tradition” notice boards

Dual-door “1000” notice boards

 “1000” notice boards“Tradition” notice boards

Dual-door “1000” notice boards

“1000” notice boards

“Tradition” notice boards

Dual-door “1000” notice boards

Dual-door “1000” notice boards

“2000” notice boards

21

All doors to VITINCOM® OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7” notice boards are 
replaceable in case of major vandalism (contact your dealer for  
more details).  
If you are unable to find a model to meet your needs in our  
standard ranges, contact your dealer about bespoke notice  
boards built to your requirements. 
As standard, the rear of a VITINCOM® notice board is painted grey  
RAL 9002. Should you prefer another colour, contact your dealer.



22



24	 “School Fun” notice boards

26	 “Water Fun” notice boards

28	 “Gourmet” notice boards

30	 �Park notice boardS 

DECORATIVE THEMED 
NOTICE BOARDSII

23



24

“SCHOOL FUN” 
NOTICE BOARDS

The animals
�� A “Tradition” notice board, 30 mm profile 

(see page 8).

�� 3 different sizes, from 2 A4 to 6A4.

�� Tamper-proof safety lock, supplied with  
2 keys.

�� Notice boards mounted on a plasma cut  
2 mm steel sheet.

�� Wall mounting.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

�� 6 animal shaped decorative plates:
›› Bunny, Butterfly (2A4),
›› Teddy bear, Penguin (4 A4),
›› Owl, Tortoise (6 A4).

Information Tree
�� All the proven qualities of a “Tradition” 

notice board (see page 8).

�� 6 A4.

�� 2 versions:
›› Wall mounted version: 2 mm steel 
sheet.

›› Post mounted version: compact HPL 
(high pressure laminate) with  
a 93 x 93 mm wooden post and  
a galvanised base socket plate.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

An imaginative, colourful and fun range of notice boards 
to brighten up information inside or outside of schools, 
playgrounds, amusement parks, campsites…

Code 405029

PRODUCT FEATURES

è OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”: hinge free, 
lockable, full display, strength, 
practical, adaptable, waterproof  
(see page 5).

è All the proven qualities of a “Tradition” 
notice board.

è�Exclusive designs for notice boards 
that actively participate in the 
ambience! All notices or displays are 
very easily seen.

è�The Information Tree is unique. A fully 
decorated notice board to hold 6 x A4, 
painted  green and  copper brown. 

RAL 6034

RAL 6018

RAL 3020

RAL 1017

RAL 8004

RAL 6018

The animals Information Tree

Magnets 
supplied

QUALITY QUALITY 



25

Notice board  
external dimensions

H 400 x 550 mm H 750 x 550 mm H 750 x 750 mm H 750 x 750 mm

2 A4

         
4 A4

         

6 A4

         

6 A4

         

Total dimensions H 805 x 918 mm H 674 x 730 mm H 1024 x 743 mm H 1117 x 899 mm H 1254 x 1 075 mm H 1000 x 1397 mm H 2160 x 1230 mm H 2160 x 1230 mm

Window size 303 x 453 mm 653 x 453 mm 653 x 653 mm 653 x 653 mm

Door type / Glazing Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc®

Animal Bunny Butterfly Teddy 
bear Penguin Owl Tortoise Wooden Information 

Tree - post mounted
Steel Information 

Tree - wall mounted

Painted code 405025 405026 405027 405028 405029 405030 408000 408010

Code 405027

Code 405029

Code 405028

Code 405025

Code 408000

Code 405026

Code 405030

30
mm

  30 Depth
mm



26

“WATER FUN”  
NOTICE BOARDS

�� A “Tradition” notice board, 30 mm profile 
(see page 8).

�� 3 different sizes, from 2 A4 to 6A4.

�� Tamper-proof safety lock, supplied with  
2 keys.

�� Notice boards mounted on a plasma cut  
2 mm steel sheet.

�� Wall mounting.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

�� 4 animal shaped decorative plates:
›› Dolphin (2A4),
›› Turtle (4A4),
›› Fish (6A4),
›› Starfish (6A4).

Original notice boards to add value and information in or 
outside of swimming pools, theme parks, promenades, schools, 
campsites…

PRODUCT FEATURES

è OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”: hinge free, 
lockable, full display, strength, 
practical, adaptable, waterproof  
(see page 5).

è All notices or displays are very easily 
seen. 

è Exclusive designs for notice boards 
that actively participate in the 
ambience! 

è All the proven qualities of a “Tradition” 
notice board.

RAL 6034

RAL 6018

RAL 3020

RAL 1017

Magnets  
supplied

QUALITY QUALITY 

Warning: �for increased durability, we recommend installation out of reach  
of regular splashes of chlorinated salinated water.

Code 405033



27

Notice board  
external dimensions

H 400 x 550 mm H 750 x 550 mm H 750 x 750 mm H 750 x 750 mm

2 A4

         
4 A4

         

6 A4

           

6 A4

         

Total dimensions H 941 x 1441 mm H 1427 x 993 mm H 991 x 1442 mm H 1439 x 1442 mm

Window size 303 x 453 mm 653 x 453 mm 653 x 653 mm 653 x 653 mm

Door type / Glazing Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc®

Animal Dolphin Turtle Fish Starfish

Painted code 405031 405032 405033 405034

Code 405033

Code 405031

Code 405034

Code 405032

30
mm

  30 Depth
mm



28

“GOURMET” 
NOTICE BOARDS

Modern notice boards to enliven the walls of dining 
establishments while providing visibility to drinks & food 
menus, opening hours...

PRODUCT FEATURES

è OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”: hinge free, 
lockable, full display, strength, 
practical, adaptable, waterproof  
(see page 5).

è All the proven qualities of a “Tradition” 
notice board.

è �Exclusive designs for notice boards 
that actively participate in the 
ambience! 

è All notices or displays are very easily 
seen.

�� A “Tradition” notice board, 30 mm profile 
(see page 8).

�� 3 different sizes, from 2 A4 to 6A4.

�� Tamper-proof safety lock, supplied with  
2 keys.

�� Notice boards mounted on a plasma cut  
2 mm steel sheet.

�� Wall mounting.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

�� 5 shaped decorative plates:
›› Coffee (2A4),
›› Beer (4A4),
›› Cocktail (4A4),
›› Round Menu case (6A4),
›› Square Menu case (6A4).

�� For lighting options please contact your 
dealer.

RAL 6034

RAL 9005

RAL 6018

RAL 3020

RAL 1017
Magnets  
supplied

QUALITY QUALITY 

Code 405043



29

Code 405042

Notice board  
external dimensions

H 400 x 550 mm H 750 x 550 mm H 750 x 550 mm H 750 x 750 mm H 750 x 750 mm

2 A4

         
4 A4

         

4 A4

         

6 A4

         

6 A4

         
Total dimensions H 625 x 1000 mm H 997 x 724 mm H 1184 x 750 mm Ø 1330 mm H 1212 x 1100 mm

Window size 303 x 453 mm 653 x 453 mm 653 x 453 mm 653 x 653 mm 653 x 653 mm

Door type / Glazing Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc®

Shape Coffee Beer Cocktail Round Menu Square Menu

Painted code 405040 405041 405042 405043 405044

Code 405043

Code 405044

Code 405041

Code 405040 

30
mm

  30 Depth
mm  Accessories  



30

Park notice board
The elegant combination of wood and aluminium to protect 
and display the information in a discreet and natural way with 
minimal maintenance.
PRODUCT FEATURES

è OUTDOOR “QUALITY 7”: hinge free, 
lockable, full display, strength, 
practical, adaptable, waterproof  
(see page 5).

è Aesthetics and materials in harmony 
with the natural environment.

è A choice of several models, all as one 
product including post systems.

Magnets  
suppliedMahogany

RAL 8004

RAL 6018

Wood framed aluminium “Park” 
notice board with roof Post mounted information tree

Anodised

QUALITY QUALITY 
Code 407513

Wood framed aluminium 
“Park” notice board with roof
�� 3 profile depths: 30 mm 

profile (“Tradition”), 58 mm 
profile (“Classic”), 75 mm 
profile (“2000”).
�� Single or double sided 

depending on model.
�� Anodised finish.
�� Vertical FSC exotic hard wood 

posts (included)  
60 x 60 x 2000 mm or  
93 x 93 x 2300 mm 
depending on model, 
mahogany effect finish.
�� Installation on galvanised 

base plates finished in RAL 
8012, (fixing rods supplied - 
to be concreted in).

�� Roof in maintenance free 8 
or 13 mm maintenance free 

compact HPL (high pressure 
laminate) depending on 
model, mahogany effect 
finish.
�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied 

(1 per A4, maximum 20 per 
notice board).

Post mounted information 
tree
�� A fully decorated  

750 x 750 mm “Tradition” 
notice board to hold 6 x A4, 
painted RAL 6018 green with 
a steel back.
�� 12 mm compact HPL (high 

pressure laminate) tree 
(RAL 6018 & 8004).
�� 93 x 93 x 2000 mm FSC 

exotic hard wood post, 
mahogany effect finish.

�� Galvanised base socket plate.

Wooden information panels 
& display lecterns
�� Height above ground: 

›› Information panels: 1900
›› Display lecterns: 900 mm.

�� Signage surface: 
›› Information panels:  
400 x 400 or 600 x 600

›› Display lecterns:  
300 x 300 or 400 x 600

�� Blank sign in 13 mm 
maintenance free compact HPL.
�� Support post in FSC exotic 

hardwood 93 x 93mm
�� Finished with a water based 

stain preserver in mahogany 
or light oak colour.
�� Fixed on galvanised base 

plates (fixing rods supplied - 
to be concreted in).
�� Signage not included.

mm.

mm.

mm.



31

Park notice boards Display lecterns
Notice board external 
dimensions / Depth

H 660 x 905 mm / 30 mm H 1080 x 1330 mm / 58 mm H 1000 x 2010 mm / 75 mm H 750 x 750 mm / 30 mm H 400 x 400 mm H 600 x 600 mm H 300 x 300 mm H 400 x 600 mm

        
Window size 563 x 808 mm 983 x 1233 mm 889 x 1899 mm 653 x 653 mm
Door type / Glazing Portrait / Plexichoc® Raising / Plexichoc® Raising / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc®

Post 60 x 60 mm 60 x 60 mm 93 x 93 mm 93 x 93 mm 93 x 93 mm 93 x 93 mm 93 x 93 mm 93 x 93 mm

Single sided code 407510 407511 407512 408000 527150 527151 527141 527142

Double sided code - - 407513 - - - - -

LED kit code 509135 509136 509109 (SS) / 509138 (DS) - - - - -

Code 407513

Code 408000

Code 407512Code 407511

8 A4 18 A4 27 A4 6 A4

Signage not included.

30
mm

  30/58/75 Depth
mm  Accessories  



32



34 	� “Access” range

36	 “Allure” range
	 Single and dual-door

38	� Sliding door notice boards

40	 “Media” range

42	 “Innova” range

44	 Snap frames

46	� LED lighting kits and 
magnets

47	 Display stands

48	� Flags

49	� ACCESSORIES

INDOOR NOTICE 
BOARDSIII

33



34

Functional and economical, these indoor notice boards are 
ideal for smaller budgets.

PRODUCT FEATURES

è ��Economical and simple products. è ��Steel back for use with magnets  
or cork back.

“ACCESS” ECONOMY INTERNAL 
NOTICE BOARDS, PINBOARDS 
AND WHITEBOARDS

Anodised

Lockable notice boards
�� 30 mm profile.

�� From 4 to 9 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Anodised aluminium frame using plastic 
radius corners to hide wall mounting 
points.

�� Acrylic glazing.

�� Portrait door.

�� Wall mounted (rawl plugs and screws 
supplied) or internal stand (optional).

�� Steel back or cork back.

�� Magnets or drawing pins supplied.

Pinboard & whiteboard
�� Anodised aluminium frame using plastic 

radius corners.

�� Available in 600 x 900 mm  
or 900 x 1200 mm.

�� Single sided.

�� Wall mounted.

�� Pen holder with tray, dry wipe surface 
using lacquered sheet steel magnetic 
back or cork back.

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Disclaimer
The products in the “ACCESS” range are not manufactured in our factories. Their finish is not 
comparable to VITINCOM ® products and are not covered by extended guarantees.



35

Notice boards Pinboard & Whiteboard
External dimensions H 670 x 490 mm H 670 x 700 mm H 970 x 700 mm H 600 x 900 mm H 900 x 1200 mm

4 A4    6 A4    9 A4    

Window size 600 x 420 mm 600 x 630 mm 900 x 630 mm

Door type / Glazing Portrait / Acrylic Portrait / Acrylic Portrait / Acrylic

Steel back 504440 504460 504490 504601 504602

Cork back 504441 504461 504491 504611 504612

Star foot stand 513510 513510 513510 - -

Code 504460
Notice boards 670 x 700 mm

Code 504461
Notice boards 670 x 700 mm

Code 504601

Whiteboard 600 x 900 mm

Code 504440 + post Code 513510

Code 504611
Pinboard 600 x 900 mm

30
mm

  30 Depth
mm  Accessories 



36

�� 30 mm profile.

�� From 2 to 18 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Aluminium frame in anodised or painted 
finish (except dual-door: anodised finish 
only).

�� 4mm Plexichoc® vandal-resistant glazing.

�� Portrait door or dual door. 

�� Wall mounted or internal stand (optional).

�� Galvanised steel backboard in a white 
lacquered finish for use with magnets or 
cork back, (except dual-door model).

�� Choice of optional accessories (see 
page 46):

›› VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).
›› LED lighting kits (for metal back notice 
boards only).

›› Additional magnets.

A robust indoor range, compact and perfectly finished to 
display your information in the hallways of councils, schools, 
lobbies, waiting rooms, hospitals, associations,...

PRODUCT FEATURES

è ��Robust: hinge free, lockable, full 
display, galvanised steel back or 
cork.

è ��Reversible door.

è ��VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per 
A4) with the steel version.

“ALLURE” NOTICE BOARDS
Single and dual-door

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3020

Anodised

Magnets 
supplied

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Code 505084



37

Code 405082

Code 405095
+ post Code 
513510

Code 515601

External dimensions  H 400 x 550 mm H 750 x 550 mm H 750 x 750 mm H 1050 x 750 mm H 750 x 1200 mm H 1050 x 1400 mm

Window size 303 x 453 mm 653 x 453 mm 653 x 653 mm 953 x 653 mm 2 x 653 x 516 mm 2 x 953 x 616 mm
Door type / Glazing Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Dual-door / Plexichoc® Dual-door / Plexichoc®

Steel back
Anodised 505081 505082 505083 505084 515600 515601
Painted 405081 405082 405083 405084 - -
LED kit 509100 509100 509101 509101 509120 509121

Cork back
Anodised 505093 505094 505095 505096 - -
Painted 405093 405094 405095 405096 - -

Star foot stand 513510 513510 513510 513510 2 x 513510 2 x 513510

2 A4 4 A4 6 A4 9 A4 8 A4 18 A4

Code 405084
+ Lighting kit.  
Code 509101

30
mm

  30 Depth
mm  Accessories 



38

2 Code 413001

Recommended for corridors where there is limited space.

SLIDING DOOR  
NOTICE BOARDS

1 � “Allure” style
�� 34 mm profile.

�� From 8 to 12 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Aluminium frame with an anodised finish  
with safety bevelling.

�� 2 sliding doors, 1 lock supplied with  
2 keys.

�� 4 mm rigid acrylic glazing.

�� Galvanised steel backboard in a white 
lacquered finish for use with magnets or 
cork back.

�� Wall mounted or internal stand (optional).

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

2 � “Classic” Style
�� 60 mm profile.

�� From 8 to 30 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Aluminium frame in anodised or painted 
finish with rounded corners for increased 
safety.

�� 2 sliding doors mounted on trucks for ease 
of opening, 1 lock supplied with 2 keys.

�� 6 mm tempered safety glass.

�� Galvanised steel backboard in a white 
lacquered finish for use with magnets or 
cork back.

�� Wall mounted.

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4, 
maximum 20 per notice board).

Choice of optional accessories (see  
page 46)

›› LED lighting kits.
›› Additional magnets.

PRODUCT FEATURES

è From small to extra large format  
(30 A4 sheets), sliding door notice 
boards can hold a great amount  
of information.

è �The notice boards require little 
access space due to the sliding 
doors.

è��VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per 
A4) with the steel version.

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Magnets 
supplied

“Classic”

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3020

Anodised

Anodised

“Allure”



39

1 Code 505101

1 Code 505101

+ posts Code 513510

2 Code 513005

2 Code 413001
+ Lighting kit. Code 509136

1 �  “Allure” 2 �  “Classic”

External dimensions H 750 x 1 000 mm H 750 x 1400 mm H 750 x 1000 mm H 750 x 1400 mm H 1050 x 1800 mm H 1050 x 2300 mm

Window size 714 x 964 mm 714 x 1364 mm 684 x 934 mm 684 x 1334 mm 984 x 1734 mm 984 x 2234 mm

Glazing Rigid acrylic Rigid acrylic Tempered safety glass Tempered safety glass Tempered safety glass Tempered safety glass

Steel back
Anodised 505100 505101 513000 513001 513002 513003
Painted - - 413000 413001 413002 413003
LED kit 509130 509131 509117 509136 509108 509110

Cork back
Anodised 505102 505103 513004 513005 513006 513007
Painted - - 413004 413005 413006 413007
LED kit 509130 509131 509117 509136 509108 509110

Star foot stand 2 x 513510 2 x 513510 - - - -

8 A4 12 A4 8 A4 12 A4 24 A4 30 A4

30
mm

  34/60Depth
mm  Accessories



40

V

A notice board with a modern design, to add value to notices 
in offices, reception halls, waiting rooms...

“MEDIA”  
NOTICE BOARDS

�� 40 mm profile.

�� From 2 to 9 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Aluminium frame in anodised or painted 
finish.

�� Portrait door in 4 mm tempered safety 
glass.

�� Lock situated on the left or right.

�� Wall mounted.

�� Galvanised steel backboard in a white 
lacquered finish for use with magnets.

�� Factory fitted cork back available 
(optional).

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

�� Choice of optional accessories (see page 
46):

›› LED lighting kits.
›› Additional magnets.

Chestnut

RAL 8015 Black

RAL 9005
Ruby red

RAL 3003
Anodised

PRODUCT FEATURES

è ��An original modern design.

è �Excellent value for money.

è ��VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per 
A4) with steel back models.

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Magnets 
supplied

Code 504240



41

Code 404221
+ Lighting kit.  
Code 509125

Code 404243

Code 504220

+ Cork back (optional) 
Code 502120

Code 404292

External dimensions H 382 x 512 mm H 679 x 512 mm H 715 x 722 mm H 976 x 722 mm
2 A4 4 A4 6 A4 9 A4

Door type / Glazing Portrait / Tempered safety glass Portrait / Tempered safety glass Portrait / Tempered safety glass Portrait / Tempered safety glass

Anodised 504220 504240 504260 504290

Chestnut 404221 404241 404261 404291

Ruby red 404222 404242 404262 404292

Black 404223 404243 404263 404293

LED kit 509125 509125 509127 509127

Cork back (optional) 502120 502140 502160 502190

30
mm

  40Depth
mm  Accessories   



42

Originality, modernity and simplicity characterise this range. 
Sleek design, frameless without lock will contribute to the 
decoration of its environment.

“INNOVA”  
NOTICE BOARDS

�� 70 mm profile (2 A4 & 4 A4) or 80 mm 
profile (6 A4 & 8 A4).

�� From 2 to 8 A4 sheets.

�� Single sided.

�� Portrait door in 4mm Plexichoc® glazing.

�� Opens by applying pressure to the centre 
of the notice board.

�� Steel backboard in a painted finish for use 
with magnets.

�� Factory fitted cork back available 
(optional).

�� VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per A4).

�� Choice of optional accessories (see  
page 46):

›› LED lighting kits.
›› Additional magnets.

PRODUCT FEATURES

è �A notice board which is aethetically 
pleasing, original and economical. 

è A closing method exclusive to 
“INNOVA” with no lock or key.

è VITINCOM® magnets supplied (1 per 
A4) with steel back models.

Cement grey

RAL 7033 Black

RAL 9005
Ruby red

RAL 3003 White

RAL 9010 

Code 404383
In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Magnets 
supplied



43

Code 404362

Code 404344

Code 404327

+ Lighting kit. Code 509126

Code 404324

+ Cork back (optional) 
Code 503120

External dimensions H 320 x 480 mm H 617 x 480 mm H 653 x 654 mm H 863 x 654 mm
2 A4 4 A4 6 A4 8 A4

Window size 320 x 480 mm 617 x 480 mm 653 x 654 mm 863 x 654 mm
Door type / Glazing Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® Portrait / Plexichoc® 

Ruby red 404322 404342 404362 404382

Black 404323 404343 404363 404383

Cement grey 404324 404344 404364 404384

White 404327 404347 404367 404387

LED Kit 509126 509126 509127 509127

Cork back (optional) 503120 503140 503160 503180

30
mm

  70/80 Depth
mm  Accessories   



44

1 � “Eco Clic” snap frame
�� 10 mm profile.

�� Anodised aluminium frame.

�� Available in A4 or A3 format.

�� Opened and closed by pivoting the 
sprung aluminium side sections.

�� Anti-glare protective front sheet.

2 � “Robusto” snap frame
�� 21 mm profile.

�� Particularly robust anodised or painted 
aluminium frame, (may be used outside 
if in a moderately covered area).

�� Plastic radius corners.

�� 3 formats: 4 A4, 8 A4, 16 A4.

�� Opened and closed by pivoting the 
sprung aluminium side sections.

�� 1 mm anti-glare protective front sheet.

An economical way of displaying information temporarily. 
Adapted for frequent changes.

SNAP FRAMES

PRODUCT FEATURES

è �Simple and quick to change the display.

è Two models: 
• “Eco Clic” snap frame: simple, anodised aluminium frame. 
• �“Robusto” snap frame: reinforced, anodised or painted aluminium frame.

1 Code 504120

Anodised

RAL 5010

RAL 6005

RAL 3020

Anodised

“Eco Clic” “Robusto”

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Disclaimer
The products in the Snap Frames range are not manufactured in our factories. Their finish is not 
comparable to VITINCOM® products and are not covered by extended guarantees.



45

1 �  “Eco Clic” 2 � “Robusto”
External  
dimensions H 325 x 240 mm H 450 x 325 mm H 670 x 490 mm H 870 x 670 mm H 1270 x 870 mm

A4 A3 / 2 A4 A2 / 4 A4 A1 / 8 A4 A0 / 16 A4

Window size 275 x 190 mm 400 x 275 mm 595 x 415 mm 795 x 595 mm 1195 x 795 mm

Anodised 504110 504120 515002 515003 515004

Painted - - 415002 415003 415004

1 Code 504120

2 Code 515003

2 Code 415002

1 Code 504110

30
mm

  10/21 Depth
mm    



46

��          LED LIGHTING KITS AND MAGNETS 

LED Lighting kits

Code LED ribbon 
length (mm)

No. LED 
ribbons Transformer

509100 450 2 18 W

509101 650 2 18 W

509108 1750 1 30 W

509110 2250 1 60 W

509117 900 1 18 W

509120 1100 2 18 W

509121 1300 2 18 W

509125 350 1 18 W

509126 400 1 18 W

509127 550 1 18 W

509130 950 1 18 W

509131 1350 1 30 W

509136 1250 1 30 W

1 � LED Lighting kits
�� High efficiency white light: typical 

brightness 60 Lumens per watt*.

�� Life expectancy: 75,000 hours*.

�� Energy efficiency: 15 watts* per linear 
metre of electricity consumed.

�� Lighting kit comprises 1 or 2 LED ribbons 
(one for the top & one for the bottom 
depending on size) with a transformer to 
be installed outside the notice boards.

�� Product codes: see table.

�� Warning: LED ribbons & transformer are 
not factory fitted and require installation 
by a qualified electrician to comply with 
applicable safety regulations.

�� For a factory fitted kit please contact 
your dealer.  
* except codes 509100, 509101, 509120 and 
509121: 20 lumens/watt, 50,000 hours,  
5 watts/linear metre.

Technical specifications:
�� LED: IP 44.

�� �Transformers: IP 67.

�� �Maximum recommended distance 
between LED ribbon and transformer:

›› 5 m with 2 x 0.75 mm² cable,
›› 10 m with 2 x 1.5 mm² cable,
›› 15 m with 2 x 2.5 mm² cable.

3 Coloured Magnets 
�� Ø 10, 20 or 30 mm in packs of 12 

(1 colour per pack).

4 �Push pins for cork 
�� Box of 40 multi-coloured push pins.

5 �Dry wipe markers 
�� Pack of 4 colours.

2 � �Ø 23 mm VITINCOM® magnets, 
pack of 10

502020

3 � �Ø 10 mm magnets, pack of 12 502002

3 � �Ø 20 mm magnets, pack of 12 502001
3 � �Ø 30 mm magnets, pack of 12 502000
4 � �Box of 40 push pins 502003
5 � �4 dry wipe markers 502005

2 �VITINCOM® Magnets 
�� Ø 23 mm in packs of 10.



47

The ideal solution when wall surface is insufficient  
or unsuitable. Also very practical for temporary displays  
of exhibitions to hang photos, paintings, etc.

DISPLAY STANDS

�� Frame in Ø 25 mm steel tube with  
50 x 50 mm mesh.

�� Painted in stippled grey.

�� Dimensions: H 2000 x  W 1000 mm.

�� Includes 6 assembly clips and 12 hooks.

�� Supplied as a set of 3 display stands.

�� Double-supporting feet (optional).

è �A modular and economical 
way to display.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Display stand + assembly clips + hooks  
(supplied as a set of 3 display stands) 513603

Double-supporting feet 513604

Additional hooks (supplied in packs of 4) 513605

In StockIn Stock

In StockIn Stock
Anodised

In Stock*In Stock*
Anodised

In StockIn Stock
Eco Clic

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Plexichocs®

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
(see tableau)

In StockIn Stock

Anodised
Metal back

Disclaimer
The products in the Snap Frames range are not manufactured in our factories. Their finish is not 
comparable to VITINCOM® products and are not covered by extended guarantees.



48

Flags
Flags are in traditional ‘yard’ sizes and in 2:1 ratio (length:height) 
from 1 yd to 3 yds. Below is a selection of the most popular flags. 
Consult your dealer for other flags and European sizes.

›› �3 threads, 115g/m2, giving the flag a high resistance.
›› Supplied with nylon rings and a reinforced belt.

Aluminium flagpoles
�� A white lacquered Ø 76 mm cylindrical extruded aluminium pole.

�� In one section or two sections with a Ø 69 mm grooved aluminium 
sleeve.

�� Features a white decorative Ø 159 mm top, white cleat, and 
halyard.

�� Decorative cast aluminium base cover.

�� Supplied with standard external protruding socket or optional 
sleeve system.

�� Optional anti-theft device, with internal halyard, consisting of a 
plastic case (locked by 2 keys), that covers the cleat, a Ø 170 mm 
counterweight and pulley.

Flags & flagpoles

Glassfibre flagpoles available on request.

Feet & Inches

3’ x 1’6“ 4’6” x 2’3” 6’ x 3’ 7’6” x 3’9” 9’ x 4’6”

1 yd 1.5 yds 2 yds 2.5 yds 3 yds

 Union Jack 528410 528411 528412 528413 528414

 St George’s flag 528416 528417 528418 528419 528420

 St Andrew’s flag 528422 528423 528424 528425 528426

 Northern Ireland flag 528428 528429 528430 528431 528432

 Wales 528434 528435 528436 528437 528438

 Ireland 528439 528440 528441 528442 528443

 United States 528460 528461 528462 528463 528464

 Australia 528466 528467 528468 528469 528470

 Canada 528472 528473 528474 528475 528476

 South Africa 528478 528479 528480 528481 528482

 EU 528483 528484 528485 528486 528487

 France 528489 528490 528491 528492 528493

 Germany 528495 528496 528497 528498 528499

 Italy 528575 528576 528577 528578 528579

 Netherlands 528581 528582 528583 528584 528585

 Poland 528587 528588 528589 528590 528591

 Spain 528593 528594 528595 528596 528597

Flagpoles with jamming cleats Code Flagpoles with anti-theft device Code

4 metres 1 section 528500 4 metres 1 section 528501

6 metres 1 section 528510 6 metres 1 section 528511

8 metres 2 sections 528520 8 metres 2 sections 528521

10 metres 2 sections 528530 10 metres 2 sections 528533

Optional sleeve system for Ø 76 528550

Flag Size Recommended
Traditional

Yards
Feet &
Inches

Traditional
Yards

Feet &
Inches Metres

Wall mounted flagpoles Ground fixed flagpoles

2 m 1.5 4’6“ x 2’3” 4 m 1.5 4’6” x 2’3” 1.37 x 0.69

3 m 2 6’ x 3’ 6 m 2 6’ x 3’ 1.83 x 0.91

Façade flagpoles 8 m 2 6’ x 3’ 1.83 x 0.91

0.9 m 1 3’ x 1’6” 10 m 2.5 7’6” x 3’9” 2.29 x 1.14



1500

347

50
327

2

2000

74
5

430

43
0

49

ADDITIONAL items

Pagoda Seat & Bench Code

1  Pagoda Seat - Length 2000mm 299444

2  Pagoda Bench - Length 2000mm 299193

1  2   Pagoda Seat & Bench
Sturdy, this discreet seat will easily find its place in any 
environment to provide quality comfort.

�� Seat length: 2000 mm.

�� Frame 80 x 80 mm steel tubes painted with zinc primer, 
finished in our RAL colours.

�� Seat and backrest in 36 mm deep FSC certified exotic 
hardwood.

�� Wood finish: water based colour stain preserver in 
mahogany.

�� Wood uses tamper-proof bolts.

�� Mounted on base plates. Anchor bolts supplied.

3  4  Silaos® Seat & Bench
Very popular simple products, solid and stylish, to meet all 
your needs regardless of where they are used.

�� Lengths 1800 mm.

�� Frame and armrests 30 x 50 mm steel tubes, painted on 
zinc primer in our RAL colours.

�� Seat and backrest in PEFC certified French oak,  
depth 36 mm.

�� Wood finish: water based colour stain preserver in 
mahogany.

�� Wood uses tamper-proof bolts. Mounted on base plates. 
Anchor bolts supplied.

5  6  Nursery & Junior Silaos® seat 
Conceived to provide seating at the correct height for two 
groups of young children.

�� Seat length: 1500 mm.

�� Seat heights: 
›› Nursery school version: 270 mm.
›› Primary school version: 390 mm.

�� Steel structure, painted with zinc primer, finished in 
RAL 3020 (red), RAL 1023 (yellow), RAL 6018 (green), 
RAL 5010 (blue).

�� Seat and backrest in PEFC certified French oak, 
depth 36mm.

�� Nursery school version: 4 slats.

�� Primary school version: 6 slats.

�� Wood finish: lacquered in a single colour or multi-colour.

�� Mounted on base plates. Anchor bolts supplied.

Silaos® Seat & Bench Code

3  Silaos® Seat - Length 1800mm 594008

4  Silaos® Bench - Length 1800mm 594034

Nursery & Junior Silaos® Seat Code

5  Nursery multi-colour Silaos® Seat -Length 1500mm 299002

6  Junior multi-colour Silaos® Seat - Length 1500mm 299000

1

2

3

4

5

Request a PROCITY® catalogue to see the full range.



50

Can’t find the dimensions you need from our standard options?  
Contact us to discuss your bespoke requirements.

Sliding door “Classic” notice board

“Robusto” snap frame

“Media” notice board
“Innova” notice board

“Allure” notice board

“Allure” notice boards

Sliding door “Classic” notice board

“Media” notice boards



 

index   

“1000”...................................................................12

“2000”...................................................................14

60 x 40 / 60 x 40 PLUS posts..............................16

“Access”................................................................ 34

Accessories...................................16 - 18 - 20 - 46

Additional items.................................................. 49

“Allure”.................................................................. 36

Beer...................................................................... 28

Bunny................................................................... 24

Butterfly............................................................... 24

“Classic”............................................................... 10

Cocktail................................................................. 28

Coffee................................................................... 28

Cork back.............................. 34 - 36 - 38 - 40 - 42

Decorative header board.....................................19

Decorative themed notice boards..................... 22

Display stands..................................................... 47

Dolphin................................................................. 26

Double sided (notice boards).............................14

Dry wipe markers................................................ 46

Dual-door.............................................. 08 - 12 - 36

“Eco Clic”.............................................................. 44

Fish....................................................................... 26

Flags..................................................................... 48

“Gourmet” notice boards.................................... 28

Indoor notice boards........................................... 32

Indoor stand.........................................34 - 36 - 38

Information tree...........................................25 - 31

“Innova”................................................................ 42

LED lighting kits ..........................................20 - 46

Magnets........................................................20 - 46

“Media”................................................................. 40

Ø 76 mm posts.....................................................16

Outdoor lockable notice boards............................6

Owl........................................................................ 24

Parks notice boards............................................ 30

Penguin................................................................ 24

Pinboards & whiteboard.................................... 34

Post kits (outdoor)..............................................16

Push pins............................................................. 46

Quality 7..................................................................5

Quatro / Quatro PLUS posts.................................16

“Robusto”............................................................. 44

Roof post kits....................................................... 30

Round Menu......................................................... 28

“School fun” notice boards................................. 24

Sliding door.......................................................... 38

Snap frames........................................................ 44

Square Menu........................................................ 28

Standard header board........................................19

Starfish................................................................. 26

Teddy bear........................................................... 24

Tortoise................................................................. 24

“Tradition”................................................................8

Turtle..................................................................... 26

VITINCOM® at a glance...........................................2

“Water fun” notice boards.................................. 26

Any reproduction of this catalogue, even partial, is prohibited without prior permission. The products in this catalogue are protected by trademarks and several patents. 

The product specifications, photos and technical drawings are not contractual. Weights (kg) and dimensions measurements may occasionally be subject to variation. 

In the interest of continued improvement, the manufacturer reserves the right to make modifications to its products. Recommendations for installation and use of 

products are given for information only and entail no liability on the part of the manufacturer. 

51



Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:Your approved dealer:

Version 02 - March  2014Version 02 - March  2014Version 02 - March  2014Version 02 - March  2014

Programme for the Programme for the 
Endorsement of Endorsement of 

Forest CertificationForest Certification


